program to create a financiall feaile project at 883 Pane, replacing the parking lot ith tructured parking and multiple
level of ne houing hile preerving or enhancing the corridor’ commercial viranc. Thi location it quarel in the cit’
long-term trateg for added denit paired ith alkale neighorhood retail, making it an attractive opportunit for an
experienced infill or mixed-ue developer.

Redevelopment Potential

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM P A G   0 5

Propert Photo

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM P A G   0 6

Additional Photo

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM P A G   0 7

Financial Anali
02
P R O  F O R M A   U M M A R Y

T  N A N T  M I X  R  P O R T

Pro Forma ummar

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM

Income
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gro Potential Rent $192,792 $27,542 $202,692 $28,956
 - Le: Vacanc $0 $0 $0 $0
ffective Gro Income $192,792 $27,542 $202,692 $28,956

Operating xpene
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
uilding Inurance $13,227 $1,890 $13,227 $1,890
Maintenance $9,460 $1,351 $9,460 $1,351
Cah Reerve (5% Gro Rent) $9,640 $1,377 $9,640 $1,377
Taxe - Real tate $22,870 $3,267 $22,870 $3,267
Trah Removal $27,402 $3,915 $27,402 $3,915
UtilitieWater/eer $12,000 $1,714 $12,000 $1,714
Utilit - Ga $9,878 $1,411 $9,878 $1,411
Total xpene ($104,477) ($14,925) ($104,477) ($14,925)

Net Operating Income $88,315 $12,616 $98,215 $14,031

P A G   0 9

Pro Forma ummar

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM

Unit Mix & Annual cheduled Income
  Tpe Unit Actual Total Market Total
  Retaurant 1 1 $33,300 $33,300 $33,300 $33,300
  Retaurant 2 1 $101,592 $101,592 $101,592 $101,592
  2 ed/1 ath 1 $15,600 $15,600 $17,400 $17,400
  1 ed/1 ath 1 $10,800 $10,800 $12,600 $12,600
  1 ed/1 ath 1 $10,200 $10,200 $12,600 $12,600
  1 ed/1 ath 1 $10,200 $10,200 $12,600 $12,600
  1 ed/1 ath 1 $11,100 $11,100 $12,600 $12,600
  Total 7 $192,792 $202,692

Annualized Income
  Decription Actual Market
  Gro Potential Rent $192,792 $202,692
   - Le: Vacanc $0 $0
  ffective Gro Income $192,792 $202,692
   - Le: xpene ($104,477) ($104,477)
  Net Operating Income $88,315 $98,215
   - Det ervice ($88,759) ($88,759)
  Net Cah Flo after Det ervice ($444) $9,456
   + Principal Reduction $19,225 $19,225
  Total Return $18,781 $28,681

Annualized xpene
  Decription Actual Market
  uilding Inurance $13,227 $13,227
  Maintenance $9,460 $9,460
  Cah Reerve (5% Gro Rent) $9,640 $9,640
  Taxe - Real tate $22,870 $22,870
  Trah Removal $27,402 $27,402
  UtilitieWater/eer $12,000 $12,000
  Utilit - Ga $9,878 $9,878
  Total xpene $104,477 $104,477
  xpene Per RF $104,477.00 $104,477.00
  xpene Per Unit $14,925 $14,925

Invetment ummar
Price $1,495,000
Year uilt 1906
Tenant 7
Price/Unit $213,571
RF 1
Price/RF $1,495,000.00
Lot ize 12,156 f
Floor 2
APN 29-29-22-42-0189
Cap Rate 5.91%
Market Cap Rate 6.57%
GRM 7.75
Market GRM 7.38

Financing ummar
Loan 1 (Adjutale) $1,121,250
Initial quit $373,750
Interet Rate 6.25%
Term 25 ear
Monthl Pament $7,397
DCR 1.0

P A G   1 0

Tenant Mix Report

8 8 3  P A Y N   A V  N U    |    A I N T  P A U L ,  M N WILLIAM CHULTZ • ROKR AGNT • (651) 216-6814 • WILLIAM.CHULTZ@KW.COM

uite Tenant Approx. F Avg. Rent Monthl Mkt Rent Monthl
A Retaurant 1 0 $2,775 $2,775 $2,775 $2,775
 Retaurant 2 0 $8,466 $8,466 $8,466 $8,466
1 2 ed/1 ath 0 $1,300 $1,300 $1,450 $1,450
2 1 ed/1 ath 0 $900 $900 $1,050 $1,050
3 1 ed/1 ath 0 $850 $850 $1,050 $1,050
4 1 ed/1 ath 0 $850 $850 $1,050 $1,050
5 1 ed/1 ath 0 $925 $925 $1,050 $1,050
7 0 $16,066 $16,891

TNANT MIX TNANT MIX QUAR FT

● Retaurant 1

● Retaurant 2

● 2 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● Retaurant 1

● Retaurant 2

● 2 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

TNANT MIX INCOM TNANT MIX MARKT INCOM

● Retaurant 1

● Retaurant 2

● 2 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● Retaurant 1

● Retaurant 2

● 2 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

● 1 ed/1 ath

P A G   1 1

Location Information
03
R  G I O N A L  M A P